russell

R-577M-0
Men’s Ultimate Cotton Polo

MATERIAL:

m=' LAUNDRY CARE:
Suitable for 60°C wash and tumble dry

100% combed ring spun cotton

More than just a standard - our 577 has everything you would expect from a top of the
range polo.

*  Pre-shrunk and suitable for wash up to 60°C * Reinforced shoulder seams

*  Contemporary cut = Spare button in side seam

= Herringbone neck tape for comfort and
durability

*  Side vents with internal herringbone taping
for added stability and better fit

*  Modern style flat knit cuffs

WEIGHT:
0 Colours 215g/m?
White 210g/m?

ORIGIN:
Bangladesh

PACKING:
Pack 6; Carton 36

XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL
Your body measurement
To fit cm 87/92 92/97 97/102 102/107 107/112 n2/n7 N7/122 122/127
chest Ins 34/36 36/38 38/40 40/42 42/44 44/46 46/48 48/50
Garment dimensions
Chest Size: cm 102 108 n4 120 126 132 138 144
Body Length: cm 67.5 70 72.5 75 775 80 825 85

DECORATOR NOTES %Z%
The dense double tuck pique allows for very stable embroidery and a high stitch count. X
Tested for harmful substances
according to Oeko-Tex® Standard 100
08-5941 Shirley
COLOURS
BRIGHT
WHITE BLACK BURGUNDY L CACTUS gL e SKY
ROYAL RED NAVY
30 a BH cc R FN 2s
PANTONE® PANTONE® PANTONE® PANTONE® PANTONE® PANTONE® PANTONE® PANTONE®
FABRIC:11-0601 TPX FABRIC: 19-4005 TPX FABRIC: 19-1716 TPX FABRIC: 18-3949 TPX FABRIC: 16-0439 TPX FABRIC: 19-1764 TPX FABRIC: 19-4010 TPX 5-4020 TPX
PAPER: 7541C PAPER: BLACK C PAPER: 5195 C PAPER: 2726 C PAPER: 7495 C PAPER: 1945 C PAPER: 532 C 651C

C:0 M:0 Y:0K:0

TITANIUM
T

PANTONE®
FABRIC:19-3906 TPX
PAPER: COOLGREY11C
C:35M:5 Y:0K:85

€100 M:50 Y:50 K:100

C:50 M:100 Y:70 K:45 C:100 M:70 Y:0 K:5

C:18 M:0 Y:100 K:51

C:0 M:100 Y:80 K:25 C:100 M:85 Y:35K:55

AZURE BLUE

ZU

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 18-4141 TPX
PAPER: 660 C

C:100 M:53Y:0K:3

C:48 M:22 Y:0K:0



russell

R-577M-0
Ultimo Polo aus 1009% Baumwolle Fiir Herren

Mehr als nur Standard: Unser 577-Polo hat alles, was Sie von einem Spitzenprodukt
erwarten.

= Vorgekrumpft, waschbar bei 60°C «  Klassische Flachstrick-Armelbtindchen
= Zeitgemasser Schnitt = Verstarkte Schulternaht
*  Nackenband in Fischgratoptik steigert = Ersatzknopf in der Seitennaht

Tragekomfort und Stabilitat

»  Seitenschlitze mit innenseitiger Paspel in
Fischgratoptik sorgen fuir mehr Stabilitat und
Tragekomfort

MATERIAL: GEWICHT:
100% vekimmtes i 0 Forben 215 g/ @ VERPACKUNG:
6 gekdmmtes ringgesponnenes arben g/m?
Pack 6; Karton 36
BaumwollPiqué Weif 210 g/m? !
WASCHANLEITUNG:
— ) ) ) HERKUNFT:
@' Geeignet fiir 60° Wische und
. Bangladesch
Waschetrockner
XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL
Ihre Kérper Mafie
cm 87/92 92/97 97/102 102/107 107/12 n2/n7 Nn7/122 122/127
Brustumfang
Ins 34/36 36/38 38/40 40/42 42/44 44/46 46/48 48/50
Kleidergréfien
Brustumfang: cm 102 108 n4 120 126 132 138 144
Korperlange: cm 67.5 70 725 75 775 80 82.5 85
HINWEISE ZUR VEREDLUNG %
Das dichte “Double Tuck”-Piqué erméglicht einen festen Stick mit hoher Stichzahl. *
Tested for harmful substances
;(B(f)srg::]g to Oeko-Tex®: Smnd(;;:il:lgs
FARBEN
WHITE BLACK BURGUNDY PRIGHT] CACTUS el Sl SKY
ROYAL RED NAVY
30 36 1 BH (oo} CR EN SC

PANTONE® PANTONE®
FABRIC: 11-0601 TPX

PAPER: 7541 C

C:0 M:0 Y:0K:0

FABRIC: 19-4005 TPX
PAPER: BLACK C
€100 M:50 Y:50 K:100

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 19-1716 TPX
PAPER: 5195 C

C:50 M:100 Y:70 K:45

TON
BRIC:
PER:

2726 C

C:100 M:70 Y:0 K:5

E®
182-3949 TPX

PANTONE®
FABRIC: 16-0439 TPX
PAPER: 7495 C

C:18 M:0 Y:100 K:51

PANTONE
FABRIC: 19-1764 TPX
PAPER:1945 C

C:0 M:100 Y:80 K:25

®

TITANIUM
T

PANTONE®
FABRIC:19-3906 TPX
PAPER: COOLGREY11C
C:35M:5 Y:0K:85

AZURE BLUE

ZU

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 18-4141 TPX
PAPER: 660 C

C:100 M:53Y:0K:3

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 19-4010 TPX
PAPER: 532 C

C:100 M:85 Y:35K:55

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 15-4020 TPX
PAPER: 651C

C:48 M:22 Y:0K:0
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R-577M-0
Polo 1009% Coton Ultimate

Plus qu’un polo standard, notre 577 a tout ce que vous pouvez exiger d'un polo

COMPOSITION:

100% coton peigné a fil de chaine continu

haut de gamme.

= Prérétréci et lavage en machine jusqu’a = Emmanchures en tricot plat modernes
60°C = Renforts aux coutures des épaules

* Coupe contemporaine = Bouton de rechange dans la couture latérale

Bande d'encolure en tissus a chevrons
apportant confort et durabilité
Fentes latérales dotées de bandes internes

en tissus a chevrons pour un meilleur
maintien et un ajustement parfait

o

DENSITE:

Couleurs 215g/m?;
Blanc 210g/m?

CONDITIONNEMENT:
Paquets 6; Cartons 36

©

ENTRETIEN:
| - , ORIGINE:
@' Lavage en machine a 60°C et séchage au
. . Bangladesh
séche-linge
XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL
Votre taille
Tour de cm 87/92 92/97 97/102 102/107 107/112 Mn2/117 Nn7/122 122/127
poitrine
Ins 34/36 36/38 38/40 40/42 42/44 44/46 46/48 48/50
Mensurations des produits
Tour de poitrine: cm 102 108 n4 120 126 132 138 144
Longueur de corps: cm 67.5 70 725 75 775 80 82.5 85
NOTES POUR LA PERSONNALISATION %
La matiére piquée avec double liseré permet de réaliser des broderies trés solides sur un tissage serré. *
I e s
08-5941 Shirley
COULEURS
WHITE BLACK BURGUNDY PRIGHT] CACTUS el Sl SKY
ROYAL RED NAVY
30 36 1 BH (oo} CR EN SC

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 19-4005 TPX
PAPER: BLACK C
€100 M:50 Y:50 K:100

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 11-0601 TPX
PAPER: 7541 C

C:0 M:0 Y:0K:0

TITANIUM
T

AZURE BLUE
ZU

PANTONE®
FABRIC: 19-

PAPER: COOLGREY11C
C:35M:5 Y:0K:85

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 18-4141 TPX
PAPER: 660 C

C:100 M:53Y:0K:3

3906 TPX

PANTONE
FABRIC: 19-1716 TPX
PAPER: 5195 C

C:50 M:100 Y:70 K:45

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 18-3949 TPX
PAPER: 2726 C

C:100 M:70 Y:0 K:5

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 16-0439 TPX
PAPER: 7495 C

C:18 M:0 Y:100 K:51

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 19-1764 TPX
PAPER:1945 C

C:0 M:100 Y:80 K:25

PANTONE® PANTONE®
FABRIC: 19-4010 TPX 1C: 15-4020 TPX
PAPER: 532 C R: 651

FABR
PAPER: 651C
C:100 M:85 Y:35K:55 C:48 M:22 Y:0K:0




russell

R-577M-0
Polo Superior de Algodén de Hombre

Mas alla del standard: nuestro modelo 577 le ofrece todo lo que espera de un polo top
de gama.

Prenda pre-encogida, adecuada para lavar =  Pufios de canalé de estilo moderno

0,
hasta 60°C = Costuras reforzadas en los hombros
Corte contemporaneo = Botdn de recambio en la costura lateral

Refuerzo en patrdn de espiga en el cuello
para un mayor confort y durabilidad
Aberturas laterales con refuerzo en patrén
de espiga para mejorar la estabilidad y el

ajuste

MATERIAL:
100% algoddn peinado hilado en anillos

gm. CUIDADOS:
@' Lavado a maquina a 60°C y secado a
maquina

Xs S
Medida de su cuerpo
Contorno del cm e 92/97
pecho Ins 34/36 36/38
Dimensiones de la prenda
Contorno de pecho: cm 102 108
Longitud del cuerpo: cm 67.5 70

INDICACIONES DE DECORACION

La doble densidad de su tejido de piqué permite unos bordados muy estables y mdltiples pespuntes.

COLORES
WHITE BLACK BURGUNDY
30 36 a1

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 19-4005 TPX
PAPER: BLACK C
€100 M:50 Y:50 K:100

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 19-1716 TPX
PAPER: 5195 C

C:50 M:100 Y:70 K:45

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 11-0601 TPX
PAPER: 7541 C

C:0 M:0 Y:0K:0

TITANIUM
T

AZURE BLUE
ZU

PANTONE®
FABRIC: 19-

PAPER: COOLGREY11C
C:35M:5 Y:0K:85

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 18-4141 TPX
PAPER: 660 C

C:100 M:53Y:0K:3

3906 TPX

PESO:
0 Colores: 215g/m?,

Blanco: 210g/m?

ORIGEN:
Bangladesh

EMPAQUETADO:
Pacco 6; Cartone 36

M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL
97/102 102/107 107/12 12/17 17/122 122/127
38/40 40/42 42/44 44/46 46/48 48/50

14 120 126 132 138 144

72.5 75 775 80 825 85

(bt
Tested for harmful substances
according fo Oeko-Tex® Standard 100
08-5941 Shirley

BRIGHT CLASSIC FRENCH

ROYAL CACEY® RED NAVY o

BH CR FN
ANTON PANTONE® PANTONE® PANTONE® PANTON

P £®
FABRIC: 18-3949 TPX
PAPER: 2726 C

C:100 M:70 Y:0 K:5

FABRIC: 16-0439 TPX
PAPER: 7495 C
C:18 M:0 Y:100 K:51

FABRIC: 19-1764 TPX
PAPER:1945 C
C:0 M:100 Y:80 K:25

FABRIC: 19-4010 TPX
PAPER: 532 C
C:100 M:85 Y:35K:55

E®
FABRIC: 15-4020 TPX
PAPER: 651C

C:48 M:22 Y:0K:0
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R-577M-0
Nuova Polo in cotone

qualita

Piti di un classico: la nostra 577 ha tutto cio che ci si aspetta da una polo di altissima

60°C

MATERIALE:
100% cotone pettinato ring spun

LAVAGGIO:
Lavabile a 60°C e resistente all'asciugatrice

Xs S
La misura del Vostro corpo
Taglia del cm 87/92 92/97
vestito Ins 34/36 36/38
Misure del capo
Misura del torace in: cm 102 108
Altezza in: cm 67.5 70

NOTE PER | DECORATORI

* Taglio moderno

o
<

97/102

38/40

14

72.5

= Capo pre-lavato e adatto al lavaggio fino a

*  Nastro spigato interno collo per massima
durata e comfort

= Spacchetti con nastro spigato interno per
maggiore stabilita e vestibilita

PESO:
Colori: 215g/m?
Bianco: 210g/m?

ORIGINE:
Bangladesh

102/107

40/42

120

75

XL

107/12

42/44

126

775

La doppia struttura del piquet consente ricami estremamente stabili e numerose impunture

BRIGHT

COLORI
WHITE BLACK BURGUNDY
30 36 a1

PANTONE®
FABRIC: 11-0601 TPX
PAPER: 7541 C

C:0 M:0 Y:0K:0

TITANIUM
T

PANTONE®
FABRIC: 19-

PAPER: COOLGREY11C
C:35M:5 Y:0K:85

3906 TPX

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 19-4005 TPX
PAPER: BLACK C
€100 M:50 Y:50 K:100

AZURE BLUE
ZU

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 18-4141 TPX
PAPER: 660 C

C:100 M:53Y:0K:3

CACTUS
CcC

1{0) /.18
BH

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 18-3949 TPX
PAPER: 2726 C

C:100 M:70 Y:0 K:5

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 19-1716 TPX
PAPER: 5195 C

C:50 M:100 Y:70 K:45

PANTONE®

C:18 M:0 Y:100 K:51

FABRIC: 16-0439 TPX
PAPER: 7495 C

CLASSIC
RED
CR
PANTONE
FABRIC: 19-1764 TPX
PAPER: 1945 C
C:0 M:100 Y:80 K:25

Giromanica moderna a calibro fine

Cuciture della spalla rinforzate

Bottone di ricambio nella cuci

IMBALLO:
Pacco 6; Carto

©

2XL 3XL

12/117 1n7/122

44/46 46/48
132 138
80 82.5

FRENCH
NAVY
FN

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 19-4010 TPX
PAPER: 532 C

C:100 M:85 Y:35K:55

®

tura del fianco

ne 36

4XL

122/127

48/50

144

85

(ot

Tested for harmful substances
according fo Oeko-Tex® Standard 100
08-5941 Shirley

SKY
sC

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 15-4020 TPX
PAPER: 651C

C:48 M:22 Y:0K:0
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R-577M-0
Polo bawelniane Ultimate

Twoje wymiary

Klatka
piersiowa do
dopasowania

Wymiary ubrania

MATERIAL:
100% gtadka bawetna ring-spun

PRANIE:
Pra¢ w 60°C, suszy¢ w suszarce

cm 87/92

Ins 34/36

Rozmiar klatki piersiowej: cm

Dtugosc ciata: cm

UWAGI DEKORATORA
Geste podwajne pikowanie pozwala na bardzo stabilny haft, duza ilos¢ Sciegu

KOLORY

WHITE
30

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 11-0601 TPX
PAPER: 7541 C

C:0 M:0 Y:0K:0

TITANIUM
T

PANTONE®
FABRIC: 19-

PAPER: COOLGREY11C
C:35M:5 Y:0K:85

3906 TPX

BLACK
36

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 19-4005 TPX
PAPER: BLACK C
€100 M:50 Y:50 K:100

AZURE BLUE
ZU

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 18-4141 TPX
PAPER: 660 C

C:100 M:53Y:0K:3

102

67.5

Cos wiecej niz tylko standard - nasze 577 posiada wszystko, czego mozna oczekiwac
od wysokiej klasy polo

60°C.

92/97

36/38

108

70

BURGUNDY
M

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 19-1716 TPX
PAPER: 5195 C

C:50 M:100 Y:70 K:45

* Nowoczesne ciecie

o
<

97/102

38/40

14

72.5

BRIGHT

1{0) /.18
BH

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 18-3949 TPX
PAPER: 2726 C

C:100 M:70 Y:0 K:5

= Wstepne-kurczenie; nadaje sie do prania w

= Tasma na szyi w jodetke dla wiekszego
komfortu i wytrzymatosci.

*  Boczne nawiewy z wewnetrzng tasma w
jodetke zapewniajg dodatkowa stabilnosc i
lepsze dopasowanie

GRAMATURA:

Kolory: 215g/m?

Biaty: 210g/m?

POCHODZENIE:

Bangladesz

102/107

40/42

120

75

CACTUS
CcC

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 16-0439 TPX
PAPER: 7495 C
C:18 M:0 Y:100 K:51

= Nowoczesne, stylowe, ptaskie mankiety
dzianinowe

= Wzmocnione szwy na ramionach

= Zapasowy guzik na szwie bocznym

©

XL

107/12

42/44

126

775

CLASSIC
RED
CR
PANTONE®
FABRIC: 19-1764 TPX
PAPER: 1945 C
C:0 M:100 Y:80K:25

FN
PANTONE®
FABRIC: 19-4010 TPX
PAPER: 532 C
C:100 M:85 Y:35K:55

PAKOWANIE:
Opakowanie 6; Karton 36

2XL 3XL 4XL
m2/17 17/122 122/127
44/46 46/48 48/50
132 138 144
80 82.5 85
NWDE REg,
e N
%‘ / %i%
- ,5 h
IS g;%}‘.}lﬁ"é22!3!&2‘:::55&35;
FRENCH
SKY
NAVY sC

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 15-4020 TPX
PAPER: 651C

C:48 M:22 Y:0K:0
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All of our measurements are based on actual “To Fit” body sizes and not the size of the actual garment itself e.g. a polo shirt
with a chest to fit size of 92-97cms / 36-38" will fit someone with similar chest measurements; trousers with a waist to fit
of 50 Europe / 34" will fit someone with similar waist measurements etc.

To help you select the most appropriate size of garment(s) please refer to our measuring tips below.

Chest
Men: measure around the fullest part of the chest, 2.5cms below the underarm area ()
Women: measure around the fullest part of the bust @

Children: measure under the arms around the fullest part of the chest

Collar
Men: measure around the base of the neck @

Waist

All: measure around the natural waist, ensuring the measuring tape is kept taut ®

Leg Length

All: measure from the top of the inside leg at the crotch down to where trousers are normally worn with shoes (¥

Height

Children: standing still, with feet together and flat on the floor, measure from the top of the head to the ground ()

08-5941
www.russelleurope.com

1

Tested for harmful substances
according fo Oeko-Tex® Standard 100

Shirley
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Size Guide

All Products (excl. Shirts, Trousers, Shorts & Sweatpants)

Ladies’
Chest to fit (CM)
Chest to fit (INS)

Dress Size
UK
France
Italy

Germany/Europe

Men's
Chest to fit (CM)
Chest to fit (INS)

Shirts

Ladies’
Chest to fit (CM)
Chest to fit (INS)

Dress Size
UK
France
Italy

Germany/Europe

Men's
Collar to fit (CM)
Dual Collar Sizes (INS)

Individual Collar Sizes (INS)

Chest to fit (CM)
Chest to fit (INS)

XXS
72-77
28-30

34
38
32

XXS
82-87
32-34

XXS
72-77
28-30

34
38
32

S
37-38
14.5/15
145 15
92-97

36-38

Trousers & Shorts

UK (INS)
EUROPE

Leg Length (CM)

Leg Length (INS)

Blazers

Girls'
Chest to fit (CM)
Chest to fit (INS)

Boys'
Chest to fit (CM)
Chest to fit (INS)

28
44

Short
76
30

68 71

27 28

71
28

73
29

All Children’s Products (excl. Sweatpants)

Age (Years)
Height (CM)
Chest to fit (CM)
Chest to fit (INS)

www.russelleurope.com

XS S

1-2 3-4

90 104
51-56 56-63
20-22 22-25

3XL
107-112
42-44

20
48
52
46

3XL
117-122
46-48

3XL
112120
44-47

20
48
52
46

122127

42
58

30
46

4XL
49-50

19.5

19.5

48-50

96
38

101
40

axL
1n2-17
44-46

22
50
54
48

4XL
122127
48-50

4XL
120-130
47-51

22
50
54
48

44
60

32
48

101
40

106
42

Sweatpants (Children)

XS S M L XL 2XL
77-82 82-87 87-92 92-97 97-102 102-107
30-32 32-34 34-36 36-38 38-40 40-42

8 10 12 14 6 18

36 38 40 42 44 46

40 42 44 46 48 50

34 36 38 40 42 44

XS S M L XL 2XL
87-92 92-97 97-102 102-107 107-112 12-117
34-36 36-38 38-40 40-42 42-44 44-46

XS S M L XL 2XL
77-82 82-87 87-92 92-97 97-104 104-112
30-32 32-34 34-36 36-38 38-41 41-44

8 10 12 14 16 18

36 38 40 42 44 46

40 42 44 46 48 50

34 36 38 40 42 44

M L XL 2XL 3XL
39-40 41-42 43-44 45-46 47-48
15.5 16/16.5 17/17.5 18 18.5/19
15.5 16 16.5 7 175 18 18.5 19
97-102 102-107 107-112 nz2-17 Nn7-122
38-40 40-42 42-44 44-46 46-48
30 32 34 36 38 40
46 48 50 52 54 56
Regular Long Sweatpants
81 86 UK (INS)
32 34 Europe
73 76 79 81 84 86 89 91
29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36
76 79 81 84 86 89 91 94
30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37
M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL
5-6 7-8 9-10 1-12 13-14 15-16 Age (Years)
ne 128 140 152 164 176 Height (CM)
63-71 71-76 76-81 81-86 86-91 91-96 Waist to fit (CM)
25-28 28-30 30-32 32-34 34-36 36-38 Waist to fit (INS)

S
3-4
104

53

M
5-6
16
55
22

5XL
17-122
46-48

24
52
56
50

5XL
127132
50-52

5XL
130-137
51-54

24
52
56
50

5XL
51-52
20
20
127132
50-52

46
62

34
50

106 12

42 44

12 m7

44 46

7-8
128
58

9-10
140
61

23 24

6XL
122127
48-50

26
54
58
52

6XL
132137
52-54

6XL
137-144
54-57

26
54
58
52

6XL
53-54
21
21
132-137
52-54

48
64

XL
36
52

17
46

122
48

2XL

n-12
152
66
26




